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SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

ISIN:  JP3892100003

Overview
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Price
21.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

WKN: 8309
22.00
0.93% (0.20)
20.00
JP3892100003
8309 15.00
Frankfurt
ELIR 16.00
Stock
15,799 EUR 14.00
NIKKEI 225
12.00
21.80 EUR (400)
22.00 EUR (400)

21.80 EUR
21.80 EUR
21.80 EUR
21.60 EUR
19.56678 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3892100003&ID_NOTATION=4914942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d17db423e270b78cb6b8094137a2fc1a8e9b6772647f353afdde2ab2742273d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10ec47c9c222d9fad&time=1720778427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4774b78c4d2b54d83d99953bcf5292502a217e41a646a1ff6cab27570ac1a557&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4e619eda345879aa&time=1720778427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1079822591d00ada0308456a84453bc61494011269f7eba02d83780baa5a242&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe0d0c5860965f71f&time=1720778427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af23cb4be9ece71b3478d11b3096ee7cd431d162c9bc51fa433a237515a5a159&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b4ec5588c5c82871&time=1720778427&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9f6f3e704dcfb134e2aa65190ba6d2dc461ba4b8af8158a7299d51536a4d8e0&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf5caacaee0322a17&time=1720778427&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

Details
2024/07/11 08:06:07 5Y
Price 22.00
21.80 EUR
Difference (] 0.93% (0.20)
20.00 “
General attributes
ISIN JP3892100003 [ ’.J
Symbol 8309 1e.00 J l
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 16.00 p‘ J}‘J J} iﬂ
Sector - H l M ¥
Security type Stock ' i w W | Hr q‘j'
Market cap (m) 15,799 EUR 14.00 M\
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 lHlﬂ ’ ﬂ
Market data 12.00 ‘H HA
Bid (Bid size) 21.80 EUR (400) Tr
Ask (Ask size) 22.00 EUR (400)
Open 21.80 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 21.80 EUR
Low 21.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.56678 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.52 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.19 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.11 EUR (12)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 18.53 EUR (33)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 21.80 EUR (2024/07/04)
Perf (%) +21.35% +29.34% +63.64% YTD Low | date 17.20 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +3.80 +4.90 +8.40 52 Weeks High | date 21.80 EUR (2024/07/04)
Beta 0.76 0.61 0.53 52 Weeks Low | date 15.90 EUR (2023/11/15)
Volatility 27.12 27.01 27.20
All listings for SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 22.00 EUR  0.00 1
10
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,835.00 JPY 108.27 4,015
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 21.80 EUR  0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:06 21.80 EUR  0.00 1
11
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:02 23.66 USD  0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4914942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4651543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4651543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25043949

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC
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Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/ 09:30 21.60 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:19 21.80 EUR
11

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25043949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4906958

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

3-33-1, Shiba, Minato-ku - 105-8574 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5445-3500

Fax: 03-5232-8879

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



